(search “Pittston”) for events, shopping, dining,  

and many, many things to do! 

Mericle is Northeastern Pennsylvania proud.

SPECIFICATIONS
EXISTING 170,500 S.F. BUILDING

SITE IMPROVEMENTS
Site contains approximately 22.67 acres
On-site parking for approximately one hundred twenty-three (123) vehicles with future
parking for up to one hundred twenty-six (126) vehicles
On-site trailer storage for approximately forty-six (46) trailers with 8' wide concrete dolly pad
and approximately one (1) trailer against the building
8" thick x 60' deep, reinforced concrete dock apron at loading dock with an approximate 180'